PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07=24=400-010

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DEsLiRIF 1IN

41,66 FT
10231 PA:K VIEW ALL

NMAME OF OWHNER

DATE

8-20-65
3-27-87
10-24-89
5-26-94

TRINKLE, JAMES M. & JANET L.

PENNINGION STEPHEN P & ERMA

STEELE, RUSSELL O. & MARJORIE E.
STEELE RUSSELL O

DUNLAVY ROBERT A & LORI A

NO C.F.

C..F 36.00
C.F. 39.60



